ITEM # _[8-0041
BUCKMAN DIRECT DIVERSION BOARD
AMENDMENT No.1TO
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

WITH SUB SURFACE CONTRACTING, INC.
#17-1178

THIS AMENDMENT No. 1 (the "Amendment") to the PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES AGREEMENT, dated September 7, 2017 (the “Agreement”), is made between the

Buckman Direct Diversion Board ("BDDB") and Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. ("Contractor"). The

effective date of this Amendment shall be the date it is executed by the BDDB.

RECITALS

A. Under the terms of the Agreement, Contractor has agreed to provide on-call
maintenance and repair services to the BDDB.

B. Pursuant to Article 18 of the Agreement, and for good and valuable consideration, the
receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged by the parties, the Board and Contractor agree as
follows:

\ 1. COMPENSATION.

Article 3, paragraph A of the Agreement is amended to increase the amount of
compensation by a total of Forty-Three Thousand Dollars ($43,000.00) plus applicable gross receipts
tax, so that Article 3, paragraph A reads in its entirety as follows:

A. Compensation under this agreement shall be in an amount not to exceed One Hundred
Three Thousand Dollars ($103,000.00), plus applicable gross receipts tax.

B. Contractor shall be responsible for payment of gross receipts taxes levied by the State
of New Mexico on the sums paid under this Agreement.

C. Payment shall be made upon receipt and approval by the BDDB of detailed

statements containing a report of services completed. Compensation shall be paid only for services




actually performed and in accordance with the attached Exhibit A, City of Santa Fe issued City-Wide
Water Construction and Repair Bid ‘17/32/B Fixed Unit Price Schedule.

2. TERM AND EFFECTIVE DATE.

Article 5, of the Agreement is amended to extend the term to June 30, 2019.

3. AGREEMENT IN FULL FORCE.

Except as specifically provided in this Amendment, the Agreement remains, and shall remain,

in full force and effect, in accordance with its terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment No. 1 to the

Professional Services Agreement as of the dates set forth below.

[BALANCE OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK;
SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. PSA 2017-2019 - Amendment No. 1 2




BUCKMAN DIRECT DIYERSION BOARD CONTRACTOR:
T | Sub Surface Contracting, Inc.

Signature: \

Printed Name: Qa WS MMQ
Title:  Spaiame S A
e (=5 Y owe  7zelis

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Cona,

/ et
Nancy R. Loné,/BDDB Counsel()

APPROVED

A Azt ,é/ﬂféﬂ/— ﬁv:

dfty Fmance(ﬁlrector

7280000.520150.930120

ATTEST

Ho candle %-F\L‘ D

@landa Y. Vigil, @ity Clerk\\/ O&U

File Date: 8'25" B

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. PSA 2017-2019 - Amendment No. 1 4




Exhibit A

CITY-WIDE WATER UTILITY CONTSTRUCTION & REPAIR CONTRACT, BID 17/32/8
EXIIBIY I - FIXED UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

CURRENT RFB 13378 |Sub Soriaco Contractiag, lot.
81D BST TUNIT Santa Fe, M
ITEM DUSCRIPTION UNIT  QNTY. FRICE AMOUNT uny
rm AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION

10 14" FVC Woter Main, cip, <100 LF 50 $18.00 |5 900.00] S1860 ]S 900.00
1S 14" PVC Water Mabn, olp, >100' Lg 200 $13.00 |5 260000 $1330 |8 2,700.00
20 6" PVC Water Main, oip, <100' LE 50 J2000 }s 100000 $300 ]S 1,150.00
25 16" PVC Water Mat, olp, >100° LF 750 M350 ]S 1087500 $1650 5 1237500
30 18" PYC Water Main, eip, <100 LF 100 200 1§ 210000  $20.00 fs 230000
35 18" PVC Wates Msin, olp, >100° Ly 750 18.90 15500001 32100 |8 1575000
40 __ 110" PVC Wober Mais, alp, <100 LP 50 £330 {5 1100001 800 s 1,250.00
45 JU0*PVC Wetor Mela, ofp, »100¢ [ %6 $22.00 SSI000{ 82400 I¢g §,000.00
50__J12°PVC Wator Maln, gip, <106 LF 30 $21.00 }$§  1,550.00 $33.00 1S 1,650.00
S5 312" PVC Wotor Muls, oip, »100/ [¥3 256 $28.00 S 7,000.00 3050 13 1,625.00
60 BI4*PYC Watar Main, o 17 160 sR50  J§ 320000] s3do0 fs 3,400.00
65 16" PVC Watcs Masin, clo A 10 Séo0 fS  4,00000]  $48.00 4,800.00
20 J24YPVC Water Maln, ulp iF 50 S - $99.00 4.950.00
78 __ 14" Dl Water Maln, clp, <100 3 508 $2400 §S§ 2200000  $37.00 . 1,850.00
80 14" I Wasor Maty, cin, > 100 L¥ 208 $23.00 4600001 sase [§ §,300.00
85 ___16" DI Water Maia, ol <100° LE 30 sa.60 ¥§$ 315000 52200 |$ 1,600,00
90 Jo° DI Waior Main, i, > 100° [#3 750 $2400 }S 18000001 Sa300 S 1575000
95 18" D1 Water Main, aip, «100° LF 160 5900 [4  2900.00] $3808 ]S 3,800.00
100 ]8° DI Wator Main, cip, >100° LF 750 $27.00 20,250.001  $29.00 |5  21,750.00
105__ 110" DI Wator Main, eip, <100 [ 50 14.00 170000 ] S4100 {3 2,050.00
110__J16* DI Water Mats olp, >100° w 250 $3200 §5  8,000.00 33600 |8 9,000,00
315 [£2'D¥ Water Main, cip, <100’ 5] 50 S4100 1S 205000 4600 {3 2,300.0¢
12012701 Water Muin, olp, >100° LF 250 $3900 }S  9,750.00 4200 8 10,500.00
125 114" D Water Maig, olp LR 100 $a900 fS  agoomol 45000 s 500000
130 116" D Water Molw, el LF 100 3$57.00 570000} 34800 |8 6,800.00
135 J24" D Watet Main, sip LF 10 3 - 531500 1% $,750.00
£40 __ {Exim Pay for Trsnch Dopth, 6'-8° [T 100 $7.00 5 700,00 $600 S 600.00
LF 50 $8.00 3 AD000F  $300 {s 400.00
LE 25 ETR I %Wm" E )
2 ’ ) L AB500 |
g; 20 :g;.gg : y Lol T
165 |lowovied Beckslt (es SDCW Approved) cY 200 sey | 3e0000] s1500 s 3,000.00
176 [Fitting Jostallation LB 2000 5200 & 4,000.00 2.00 1% 4,000.00
173 [Fitting lnsestion LB 500 $3.00 5 1,500.00 200  [¢ 3,000.00
180 4" Reufuer Ring/ ol on ¥ EA % 83500 1% 175000|  %sew0_ |5 {70000
1855 Rotatnos g Bl on Flange A 100 5380015 3300001 S#00  |S 400000
190 8" Relalnor Ringf Boll un Piange BA 100 53200 8  sa0000] $ss00 PS 5,500,00
195___ 116" Recainer Ring/ Bols oo Wangs EA 5 $95.00 IS 337500) S9ss0 [§ 2,412.50
200 12" Reisioer Ringf Bolt on Flango EA 5 11000 |5 2.75000) $10500 [S 2,625.00
205 {14" Retainer Ring/ Bolt on Mauge EA 3 18000 J§ 90000 $175.00 S 875.00
210 16 Retainer Ring! Bol ou Flauge BA 5 175.00 1§ 87500 | $187.00 |$ 935.00
215 J4¥Foint Hayess BA 2 $4500 S 90.00 34500 1S 90.00
220 16" Joint B EA 4 $5000 |$ 240.00 6500 | $ 260,00
225 2" Joint Hi EA 4 $80.00 |$ 32000 F  $95.00 380,00
230 [10° loint Haracss EA 2 $152.00 §$ 904007 310500 S 210.00
235 112" Yot Haraosa FA 2 $163.00 326.00f 817500 {§ 350,00
240 §14* Joiat Harmoes A i $31000 | 4 310.00{ 3534000 | § 340.00
245 116" Jolot Homesa RA 1 3330.00 330.00 1 340000 3 400.00
250 fCopurete Thrust Blacking {23 SUCW Approved) CY 10 £95,00 3 950.00 $45.00 S 950.00
255 T\pm Sleeve w/ Tep 4~ X4 BA 2 $1,00000 {3 2,000.00F sL2s5000 |35 2,500.00
260 Tepping Slesve wi oy, 4" X 4" . §* Es 4 $1325.06 |8 4,800.00] $1,32500 ¢ 3,300.09
265 [Tupping Sleevo wi Fap, 82X 4% g EA 4 $1,40000 }S 5600001 $147500 |$ 3900.60
270 [Tupping Gloeve wi Tap, 10" X 4. 16° EA 2 $1,650.00 §S  3,300.00] $2.40000 |3 4,800.00
275 ITapping Sleeve w/Tap, 127 X 4" 13" EA 2 3.72500 §S 345000} $24vs00 |3 4.850.00
280 Non-Prosqurized C: lons, 2* line EA t 537500 |§ 37500 337500 [ 375.00
285 fNouPreswmized Corutections, 4°-10° fin BA 1 345000 S §50.00] 865000 I3 650.00
290 Non-Prossurizod Cowtoctions, 12°16" fine PA ] $725.00 |8 72500] 87500 |8 712500

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc.

Buckman Direct Diversion - Professional Services Agreement - 2017/2018




CITY-WIDE WATER UTILITY CONTSTRUCTION & REPAIR CONTRACT, BID 17/32/B
LXBIBLT | - FIXED UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

CUKRENT MUFB 13378 ISub Sirface Conizacting, Ine.
BID ST UNIT Senta Fe, NM
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT  QNIY. | PRICE AMOUNT rm
205 [2"CL175 Gats Valves, oip, EA i 4000012 0T W T%
300 J4"CLI2S Guto Vaives, oip, BA 3 357500 S 3,72500] 362500 }3 L1500
308 16" CLI23 Gtz Valyoy, cip. BA 5 375000 1S 3,750.601 &1w00 |5 575000
310 18" CLI2S Gatn Valves, cip. EA s $1,60000 §S 500000} $1.07500 1% 537560
315 110" CLIZS Gate Valves, lp. BA 1 $1,43003 §$ T 1430061 $1.55000 JS 155000
320 - }12" CL12$ Galo Yalves, cip. BA 1 $1,20000 £§ 1,800.00] 8157500 18 1.975.00
325 12" C1250 Gato Valvas, oip. EA 1 $A0.00 £ 5 20000 $40000 |3 40300
330 [4" CL250 Gate Valve, cip. BA 3 5143000 J$  4,20000] $7s000 |S 225000
15 16" CL250 Gats Vaives, cip, A s 5202500 §S 1039500 $8%0.00 |§ 423000
340 18 CL250 Gate Valves, oip. BA 2 52,1000 15 a20000] sig0000 {5 320000
343 10" C1250 Cate Valves, Sip. EA 1 $1,43000 §5 1,430.00 $1,650.00 {s 1,650.00
350 112" CL2SC Gats Veives, eip. EA } 5.80000 §3 180000 $2,10000 |3 20000
338 16% CL25T Gate Valvoa, oip. EA { > - 3335000 |3 3,340.00
360 24" CL27Q Cate Vnhm.‘c'g; HA 1 ~ 3625060 IS 6,230.60
363 I%ir Bpdraut, 5 or Joss buty, oip. EA L] $235000 15  11.75000] 8265000 |§ 1329000
370 {ein Extengion, 6% or 127 EA 2 S50 |5 1,65000] $825.00 1,690.00
75 Hydrunt Extession, 18" or 34" length BA i 395000 1§ 950.00 | $950.00 $90.00
380 IFire Hydrant Hamove & Relay BA 1 $1,250.00 1§ 1,25000] $1,250.00 1,250.00
385 " IRire Hydrant Remove & Return BA 1 $875.00 1§ &5.00]  $375.00 1§ 1500
390 /4" Fiush Hydreot BA 2 $1,150.00 2,300.00 | $1,400.00 |S  2800.00
395 12" Blow-Off Velvy Justafiation BA, 1 - $975.00 1§ £75.00
400__[Air & Vacuum Releass Valve, 3 EA 1 $225000 [§  2,350.00( $2,25000 IS 2.290.00
405 |Air& Vacunn Refssas Vaive, 2 EA 1 $3.10000 IS 310000 $3.10000 |8  3.10000]
410 [Instali Owner Purnished Velve/Mcier, 2° < 4" EA 1 5000 | § 350.00]  $35000 | 350.00
415 |iastall Owner Fumished VaivaiMiotor, 6% - 5 EA 1 45000 |5 4B0.00] $45000 |8 450,00
420, Jinstall Gwnor Fumislied ValvwMotor, 16°-13% EA 1 57560 1% 1 g 3 5
425 IMetered 2% Bypase - Vot lostatiation EA 1 5275000 §S  275000) $2,75000 |$ 275000
430 [Vuive Bon, clp. KA 27 523000 {5 5940.00] $22000 |§ 590000
435 §Vaive Box Rapl BA 3 339000 1§ 198000f 839000 |§ 1,950.00
440__]Velve Box Removel of Existing EA 3 35000 |$ 150,00 575.00 $ 225.00
445 [valve Box Adjustm [y 7 322500 15 1575.00) S$235.00 |6 Lem.00
43¢ [Vaive Stom Ex 0'-4° Doplh A | 3 20500 J ¢ 475001 812300 8 £25.00
455 [Procast 4 Di Fit w/ Lid Min_ & Dopth VF 4 $700.00 ] & 2800001 870060 1S 2.800.00
460 __IPrecast 6 Dismeter Pit w/ Lid Min, 4 Depth % 4 380000 f§ 3200001 880060 [$ 370000
Precast 8 Digmoter Pit v/ Ud Min, 4 Dagth P ] 396000 &  3,840.00] 596000 ]S 3,400
478 |CostIn-Place RCP Vaulyw/ Lid TY 7 $650.00 4,550.00] "$AS0.00 |5 485000
475 |Profabricatod Vault, & X & HA 1 $3,512,00 7026001 $6,90000 1§ 1360000
480 [Notive Secding AC 2 3215000 18 430000 | $2.15000 1§ 436000
283 __ }Botiazdy (peir) BA 1 362500 {5 65.00f 357500 | £15.00
490 4" Steef Caslog, !._f_ 25 $21.00 > $75.00 $58.00 $ 1,450.00
234" PVC Casing LF 25 $1300 8 3100] “¥saob {s 130000
300 114* Steel Cosing LF Y] 1090 |8 250.00 ) T 510300 |8 32,8780
505 16" Steol Cosin LF 25 1000 | £ 25000] s11200 [s 280000
510 318" Steef Casing LY 25 $1060 |5 25060 ) 813300 [§ 332500
315 122° Siesl Caving LF 28 $1000 [§ 380.06 | s16z2.00 4,050.00
520 26" Stec] Casing 53 10 51009 | 10000 ]  $24400 |5 2.440.00
525 128" Steal Casiug L¥ 10 $1000 3§ 100.00 17600 |§ 1,750.00
530 150" Steel Cuning IF 10 $10,00 |3 16000 ] $22900 |S 215008
338 135" Stool Canlry - L¥ 10 $1.00 100007 529200 }3 29200
340 __lBos0 & Jack Caslng P DIAINIF] 130§ 394 S 1323.00 4 N S
345 ___{Qpon Cut Casing Pipe lnetollation, < & Dacp IF 150 315.00 225000 31500 [§ 223009
::2 Asphalt Pavement Resnovsl & Disposal, <2 sY 200 $15.00 3,00000f  §51500 |$ 1,000.00
It Paveiniant Removal & Disporal, 36" sY X0 TGN N T I T )
N T A T o i I I L S )
365 __|Conorote Pavaiment Remov] & Diposal, %6 (37 10 £51.00 |3 51000 ~ $5100 |8 54000
576 JConereto Curb and Guitor Revmoval & Dispooos 7 P 2000 |5 s:5.00f szi00 |8 525.00
573__JCoveretm Sidewalk Removal & Disporal 8Y 30 33200 | & 32000 sizze | s 32000
lace Steeet Py { wic Layds Machi
80 '5? in Asc Kn : e i o 00 |s  ssonon] assoo [s  swom

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. Buckman Direct Diversion - Professional Services Agreement - 2017/2018




CITY-WIDE WATER UTILITY CONTSTRUCTION & REPAIR CONTRACT, BID 17/32/B
EXHIBIT I - FIXED UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

CURRENT RFB13Q7B  |Sub Surface Contracting, Inc.
BID EST OUNIT Sante Fe, NM
ITEM DESCRIPTYON UNIT  QNTY. PRICE AMOUNT Pm AMOUNT

. —— eeea—

A wio Lay 3 5 83500 l¢  a35000| 5500 §8 275000

Replace Ck.yStnek P;venmn! with Laydown sY 0 $60.00 s 2,400.00 $60.00 s 2,400.00

chlacu City Sm:’l Pavement with Laydown sY 10 $60.00 1 600.00 $60.00 s 600.00

mlm City Stroot Paveinent with Temporary Cold sY s $45.00 3 23500 §45.00 5 224.00

Replace Noa-City s"h.:l‘ Pavement w/o Laydown sy 100 $54.00 s 5,400.00 $$4.00 s 5,400.00

Roplace Nnoa-City Slme::;vemem wlo Laydawn sy " 50 $54.00 s 2,700.00 $54.00 s 2,700.00

615 | cmiine, Viegn gt ﬂwwn sY 0 86000 15 ga0000] seooo fs 240000
S0 |y ton, Recyend gt Mi_wwn sY 10 00 s so000] s |5 e
2@1::; :lon-Ctty Strast Pavewnent with Temporary sy s $45.00 ) 12500 45,00 s 225,00

) 630 |Replace Concrats Pavemant SY 10 -] s600c |5 600.00 | $60.00 S 600.00
;635 |Replace Concrele Cib & Gutter LF 25 $28,00 $ 700.00 $28.00 3 700.00
640 [Replace Conerete Sidewalk SY 10 $42.00 5 420,00 $42.00 $ 420.00
645 Repleco Gravel Surface, 02" cY $5500 {35 27500  §5500 {$ 275.00
L___(SSO Replace Gravel Surface, 274" CcY 5 $65.00 S 325.00 $65.00 3 325.00
653 __{Base courea/Gravel (crushed or Jadscape), 0'-3" SY 50 $1800 [$ 900.00 $18.00 |$ 900,00
660 Base cowac/Grevel (crashed or landscape), 3'%6" SY 10 $21.00 $ _210.050 $21.00 $ 210.00
665 Service, 3/4" Sig_glo, New Main BA 4 567500 1§ 2,700.20 $875.00 $ 3,500.00
670 ]Service, 3/4" Donble, New Main BA 2 §1,050.00 ¢ 2,100.00 ) $1,05000 | 2,100.00
675 [Sarvice, 1, New Mainx EA 2 $1,150.00 {3 2,300.00 ] §1,85000 [$ 2,300.00
680 [8ervice, 1 12", New Main EA 1 $2,400.00 | S 2400001 $2,40000 ]S 2,400,00
685 [Service, 2", Now Mnin EA ] $2,550.00 1§ 2550001 $2,550.00 ]S 2,550.00
690 [Service, 314" Single, Bxisting Main EA (] 385000 | $ 5,100.00 $850.00 $ 5,100.00
695 {Sorvice, 3/4" Double, Bxiatioy Main EA 3 $1,150.00 }$ 3,450.00F $L15000 |$ 3,450.00
700 {Sorvice, 1", Bxisting Main EA 1 5125000 |$  1,250.00 $1.25000 )8 1,250,00
708 ]Service, 1 1/2", Existing Main EBA 1 $2,550.00 5 2,55000 8 $2,55000 §S 2,550.00
710 [Service, 2, Existh g Main EA 1 $2,650.00 | $ 2,65000 ] $2.65000 !$ 2,650.00
715 ‘Senica Replnoement, 3/4" BA 8 $800.00 [S 640000 387500 S 7,000.00
720 §Sorvice Repl , Double, 3/4" EA 1 S - $1,37500 |8 1,375.00
725 [Sewice Repl [ BA 3 595000 |3 2,850.00| 395000 S 2,850.00
730 |Servioe Replacement, 1 172° EA 1 $240000 |$  2,400.00] $2,40000 $ 2,400.00
735 |Service Repiacemcot, 2 BA 1 $2,560.00 |$ 2,560.00] $2.56000 {3 2,560.00
740 [Moler Box Relocation/Rep! 3/47 EA 1 $750.00 |$ 75000 | s$75000 [$ 750.00
745 IMater Box Rolosation/Ropi 1" BA 1 $1,25000 | $ 1,25000 | $950.00 |3 950.00
750, [Meior Box Relocation/Raplacemont, { 1727 BA 1 $2,550.00 | $ 2,950.00 { $1,75000 |$ 1,750.00
755 __|Moier Box Relocation/Replacenent, 2 EA 1 $2,650.00 2650001 31,77500 1% 1,775.00
760 |Service Transfer, 34" BA H §160.00 80000 | $160.00 ] 800.00
765 Serviop Transfer, 1" BA 3 $200.00 600.00 $200.00 600.00
710 [Service Traaafes, 1 {27 BA 1 $240.00 | 240.00 ]  $240.00 240,00
775 §Service Tranafor at Mpin, 2" BA 1 $310.00 3 310.00 $275.00 $ 275.00
780 hﬁrg_i;xisllng Secvico at Maln, 34" - 2 EA 1 $350.00 > 350.00 $225.00 $ 225.00
88 Rotire Bxiating Moter Box & Sotting BA 1 $400,00 k 400.00 $200.00 $ 200.00
790 Adjust Moter Box To Grade EA )] $250.00 S 250.00 $250.00 $ 250,00
795 Sorvice Saddle, 3/4" Tap, 4"-12" Maia EA Q0 $450.00 > 3,000.00 $185.00 $ 3,700.00
300 Iscrvica Saddle, 1" Tap, 4*-12" Maiu EA 12 $520.00 $ 6,240.00 $185.00 s 2,220.00
805 ISmlcu Suddle, 1 172" Tap, 4"-12" Maln EA 3 3425.00 | ¢ 1,275.00 $250.00 $ 730.00
810 JSorvics Saddle, 2" Tap, 412" Main EA 3 $475.00 3,425.00 | sa000 |3 900.60
815§ ’Scwlce Tubing, 3/4° L7 575 $13.00 |S  7,47500]  s1350 |3 7,762.50
820  [Service Tubing, 1" LF 375 514,50 > 5,437.50 $14.50 $ 5,437.50
825 JSorvice Tubing, 1 122" r 100 $17.75 3 1,775.00 $17.50 $ 1,750.00
830 {Service Tubing, 2" 1F 100 $22.00 $ 2,200.00 $21.00 $ 2,100,00
835 |Aic and Vocuu Valvo (indivicual) BA 1 $1,500,00 | S 1,500001 $1,730,0¢ |§ 1,730.00

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. Buckman Direct Diversion - Professional Services Agreement - 2017/2018




CITY-WIDE WATER UTILITY CONTSTRUCTION & REPAIR CONTRACT, BID 17/32/B
EXHIBIT I - FIXED UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

CURRENT RFB 13/37/B _ [Sub Surface Contracting, Ine.
BID EST UNIT - Santa Fe, NM
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QNTY. PRICR AMOUNT UNIT
PRICE AMOUNY
840 | Airand Vasoum Valvos Gg}?‘%" 2 819000 Lo oe000) siemm {s 326000
B45 | Automatic Plushing Valve BA 1 S - $3,350.00 1§ 3,350.00
830 |Materials Mark-Up Over Invoice % $20,000 $0.10 S 2,000.00 10.00% $ 2,000.00
855 | Traitlo Control Mark-Up Over lavoice % 37,500 $0C.10 S 75000 10.00% § 250.00
860  IStret-Cut Pennils Allowence |  $7,500 $1.00 $ 7,500.00 1 $ 7,500.00
865 Project Signs EA 4 $325.00 $ 1,300.00 3150.00 $ 600,00
EMERGENCY REPAIR
9100 [Baclhoe HR 24 $43.00 1,032.00 $43.00 |3 1,032.00
5200 | Compressor HR 16 £15.50 E 248.00 $16.00 $ 236.00
9300 [Dump Track HR 16 $55.00 3 820,00 $55.00 $ 850.00
9400  [Pump HR 8 $13,00 104.00 $13.00 $ 104.00
9500 llabmer HR 95 $41.00 3,936.00 $41.00 3 3,936.00
9600  ]Pips Fittor HR 96 $43.00 4,128.00 $§43,00 $ 4,128,00
9700 | quip Op HR 96 - $58.00 S 5,568.00 $58.00 3 5,568.00
9800  Roreman HR 43 $75.00 S 3,600.00 §75.00 3,600.00
9500 IRentat itoma Mark-Up Over Tavoice % $1,000 $0.15 5 150.00 15.00% 150,00
9930 {Materd Mark-Up Over Invoice % $1,000 $0.15 5 150.00 15.00% $ 130.00

Note: Bid (tems 375 & 700 not in current FY16/17 City Wide contract.

Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. Buckman Direct Diversion - Professional Services Agreement - 2017/2018




